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Num Name/GymPlace Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
Adrian De Los Angeles1 259
SCATS Gymnastics

14.150 14.250 16.05014.700 14.00014.200 87.350
14.400 14.850 15.80014.400 14.30015.050 88.800

Prelims
Finals

176.150Combined Total:

Jake Martin2 234
Orlando Metro

15.200 13.500 16.20014.200 15.20013.250 87.550
14.650 14.250 16.20014.600 14.10014.000 87.800

Prelims
Finals

175.350Combined Total:

Stacey Ervin3 220
Mills USA

15.300 13.750 16.30013.500 13.35014.350 86.550
15.300 12.800 15.80014.800 13.45014.450 86.600

Prelims
Finals

173.150Combined Total:

Jesse Glenn4 260
SCATS Gymnastics

14.350 14.100 16.25014.850 14.70013.700 87.950
13.400 13.200 15.80014.350 14.50013.900 85.150

Prelims
Finals

173.100Combined Total:

Trevor Howard5 202
Hocking Valley

14.700 13.850 16.35014.000 13.05013.900 85.850
15.150 13.450 16.35014.100 12.65014.550 86.250

Prelims
Finals

172.100Combined Total:

Jonathan Deaton6 155
Daggett's

15.000 12.300 15.70014.000 13.55014.250 84.800
15.250 13.850 16.35014.300 13.10014.200 87.050

Prelims
Finals

171.850Combined Total:

*Nicholas Hunter7 187
Gym World

14.100 13.900 14.70014.350 13.75014.150 84.950
14.550 14.200 15.00014.450 13.75014.400 86.350

Prelims
Finals

171.300Combined Total:

Brian Knott8 145
Chelsea Piers

14.000 13.900 15.90013.950 13.85013.450 85.050
14.150 14.250 15.85013.900 13.90014.050 86.100

Prelims
Finals

171.150Combined Total:

Donnell Whittenburg9 286
Ultimate (MD)

14.400 11.850 15.95015.000 13.05013.650 83.900
14.450 12.900 15.90015.600 13.75013.300 85.900

Prelims
Finals

169.800Combined Total:

Kanji Oyama10 262
SCATS Gymnastics

14.550 13.500 16.05013.650 13.40014.050 85.200
14.800 13.350 15.30013.400 13.55013.950 84.350

Prelims
Finals

169.550Combined Total:

Michael Strathern11 119
Bartlett

14.250 12.950 15.75014.100 14.10014.400 85.550
14.600 10.900 16.50013.700 13.80014.300 83.800

Prelims
Finals

169.350Combined Total:

Joseph Peters12 240
Parkettes

13.700 14.100 14.80014.450 14.05014.200 85.300
13.600 13.800 14.55014.400 13.75013.900 84.000

Prelims
Finals

169.300Combined Total:

Maximillian Myrs13 287
Universal

14.000 12.300 14.90015.250 12.40014.500 83.350
13.700 14.450 14.70015.650 12.35014.900 85.750

Prelims
Finals

169.100Combined Total:

*Jacoby Rubin14 311
Buffalo Grove

14.450 14.100 15.20014.450 13.85014.400 86.450
14.500 12.850 14.60014.750 12.65012.700 82.050

Prelims
Finals

168.500Combined Total:
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James Jindra15 140
Capital (VA)

13.600 13.500 15.60014.500 13.30013.250 83.750
14.050 13.600 15.60014.600 13.65013.050 84.550

Prelims
Finals

168.300Combined Total:

*Craig Hernandez16 126
Buffalo Grove

14.650 15.100 14.40014.400 11.65013.950 84.150
14.650 15.400 14.70014.400 11.20013.750 84.100

Prelims
Finals

168.250Combined Total:

*Steven Jaciuk17 277
Swiss

13.850 13.500 14.80013.400 14.00014.000 83.550
14.600 13.600 14.65014.500 13.95013.200 84.500

Prelims
Finals

168.050Combined Total:

**Ryan Patterson18 267
Stanford Gymnastics

14.350 12.650 16.00011.700 13.60014.550 82.850
14.650 13.800 16.00012.750 13.60014.250 85.050

Prelims
Finals

167.900Combined Total:

Kevin Ko19 179
Golden Bear

14.100 12.500 14.85014.500 14.10014.150 84.200
14.150 12.500 15.60014.100 13.75013.500 83.600

Prelims
Finals

167.800Combined Total:

Alex Johnson20T 236
OSU Boys

14.050 13.850 15.35013.900 13.40012.900 83.450
14.700 12.400 14.95014.350 13.65014.050 84.100

Prelims
Finals

167.550Combined Total:

**Emmanual Monroy21T 300
W.O.G.A.

13.950 12.650 15.50012.950 13.60014.100 82.750
14.450 13.400 15.70013.950 13.10014.200 84.800

Prelims
Finals

167.550Combined Total:

Kevin Wolting22 115
Azarian US Gymnastic

14.550 12.300 16.40014.150 12.45012.500 82.350
14.750 12.850 16.20013.900 13.60013.800 85.100

Prelims
Finals

167.450Combined Total:

*Sean Bauer23 264
SLGC

14.800 12.950 15.90013.500 12.35013.500 83.000
14.800 12.950 15.85014.250 12.95013.400 84.200

Prelims
Finals

167.200Combined Total:

Alec Robin24 295
Victory

14.650 13.850 15.10011.800 13.55013.800 82.750
14.900 14.050 15.70012.600 13.45013.600 84.300

Prelims
Finals

167.050Combined Total:

*Denver Harris25 198
Harpeth

14.150 13.300 15.50013.650 13.20013.600 83.400
14.500 13.350 15.10013.650 13.20013.600 83.400

Prelims
Finals

166.800Combined Total:

Joshua Yee26 201
HITS

12.350 12.850 15.80013.150 14.10014.300 82.550
13.650 13.300 15.80013.500 13.40014.550 84.200

Prelims
Finals

166.750Combined Total:

Michael Farquhar27 117
Bartlett

14.250 13.100 15.60013.800 13.00013.650 83.400
14.600 13.000 15.20014.300 12.10014.050 83.250

Prelims
Finals

166.650Combined Total:

Brandon Beckhardt28 204
Hotshots

14.200 13.600 15.20014.100 13.40013.450 83.950
14.450 11.850 15.25014.200 13.00013.550 82.300

Prelims
Finals

166.250Combined Total:
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Zachary Owen29 251
Roswell

14.150 12.600 14.90013.250 13.35013.600 81.850
14.300 13.300 15.55013.700 12.60013.850 83.300

Prelims
Finals

165.150Combined Total:

*Drew Moling30 203
Hocking Valley

13.400 11.600 15.20014.950 13.90013.000 82.050
13.950 13.350 14.95015.100 12.30013.350 83.000

Prelims
Finals

165.050Combined Total:

Sergey Resnick31 192
GymMasters

13.850 14.250 14.05013.650 13.20014.550 83.550
14.000 14.200 14.00013.900 11.15013.600 80.850

Prelims
Finals

164.400Combined Total:

*Paul Wood32T 156
Daggett's

13.800 14.400 15.00012.900 12.45014.100 82.650
12.750 13.750 14.95013.700 13.20013.350 81.700

Prelims
Finals

164.350Combined Total:

Gabriel Jolley33T 106
All American (UT)

13.550 13.150 15.80013.500 12.45014.000 82.450
13.850 13.750 15.25013.400 11.90013.750 81.900

Prelims
Finals

164.350Combined Total:

Mark Panhorst34 118
Bartlett

14.100 13.300 14.90012.450 13.05014.000 81.800
14.150 13.800 14.35012.900 12.90014.100 82.200

Prelims
Finals

164.000Combined Total:

Devin Clarke35 153
Daggett's

14.300 12.650 15.90013.700 13.45013.450 83.450
13.450 11.500 14.00013.200 13.00013.650 78.800

Prelims
Finals

162.250Combined Total:

Logan Melander36 121
Black Hills

13.700 13.150 15.40013.450 12.50013.600 81.800
13.850 12.950 14.65013.400 13.40012.150 80.400

Prelims
Finals

162.200Combined Total:

*Josaiah Thomas37 218
Metropolitan

14.200 13.500 15.10014.100 10.40013.850 81.150
14.050 12.450 __.___13.950 __.___13.400 53.850

Prelims
Finals

135.000Combined Total:

*Andrew Teal38 186
Gym N' More

14.250 12.200 15.80013.800 11.45013.850 81.350
14.350 __.___ 15.700__.___ __.___14.000 44.050

Prelims
Finals

125.400Combined Total:

Logan Bradley39 116
Bartlett

14.200 14.150 14.00013.300 12.90013.100 81.650
14.400 14.100 __._____.___ __._____.___ 28.500

Prelims
Finals

110.150Combined Total:

Dennis Zaremski40 305
World Cup

12.850 12.550 14.65013.700 13.45013.900 81.100
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 13.25013.450 26.700

Prelims
Finals

107.800Combined Total:

David Frankl41 288
US Gym Center

13.650 13.500 13.20013.950 13.25013.650 81.200
__.___ 12.050 __.___13.900 __._____.___ 25.950

Prelims
Finals

107.150Combined Total:

Paul Montague42 278
Swiss

12.450 13.600 14.00014.850 11.80013.300 80.000
__.___ 12.150 __.___14.650 __._____.___ 26.800

Prelims
Finals

106.800Combined Total:
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Tristan Duverglas43 274
Surgent's Elite

12.300 11.300 15.95012.750 12.10013.950 78.350
__.___ __.___ 15.300__.___ __.___12.850 28.150

Prelims
Finals

106.500Combined Total:

Ellis Mannon44 206
INDY SCH

12.150 13.700 15.15014.200 12.80013.700 81.700
__.___ 11.700 __.___12.700 __._____.___ 24.400

Prelims
Finals

106.100Combined Total:

Neal Courter45 134
C.G.'s

14.200 11.400 14.40012.000 13.80012.050 77.850
14.300 __.___ __._____.___ 13.250__.___ 27.550

Prelims
Finals

105.400Combined Total:

Leroy Clarke46 273
Surgent's Elite

13.500 13.600 12.90012.350 13.70013.550 79.600
__.___ 12.050 __._____.___ 11.000__.___ 23.050

Prelims
Finals

102.650Combined Total:

Cyrus Mofid47 196
Hanover YMCA

13.150 13.050 15.50014.500 11.55013.750 81.500
__.___ __.___ 0.00014.500 __._____.___ 14.500

Prelims
Finals

96.000Combined Total:

*Robert Dirugeris48 302
Will-Moor

13.550 11.950 15.80013.300 12.50013.200 80.300
__.___ __.___ 15.500__.___ __._____.___ 15.500

Prelims
Finals

95.800Combined Total:

Vincent Sanchez49 304
World Cup

13.800 12.150 15.45012.250 12.70013.550 79.900
__.___ __.___ 15.800__.___ __._____.___ 15.800

Prelims
Finals

95.700Combined Total:

Travis Cameron50 266
Stanford Gymnastics

13.100 12.450 15.50013.650 12.90012.700 80.300
__.___ __.___ 15.150__.___ __._____.___ 15.150

Prelims
Finals

95.450Combined Total:

Aaron Meland51 111
Apex (VA)

13.700 11.950 15.85012.950 13.00013.100 80.550
__.___ __.___ 14.700__.___ __._____.___ 14.700

Prelims
Finals

95.250Combined Total:

*Brian Steffes52 189
Gym World Central

13.700 13.550 14.80013.250 13.05013.050 81.400
__.___ 13.650 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.650

Prelims
Finals

95.050Combined Total:

Danny Berardini53 125
Buffalo Grove

14.500 12.400 15.40013.700 11.55013.650 81.200
13.750 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.750

Prelims
Finals

94.950Combined Total:

Grant Perdue54 191
GymMasters

15.000 12.750 14.85013.300 13.20010.350 79.450
15.250 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 15.250

Prelims
Finals

94.700Combined Total:

Kyle Zemeir55 281
Top Flight (MD)

13.400 11.950 15.00013.500 13.90013.550 81.300
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 13.250__.___ 13.250

Prelims
Finals

94.550Combined Total:

*Larry Mayer56 159
DeVeau's

13.950 12.650 15.95012.550 9.35013.600 78.050
__.___ __.___ 16.350__.___ __._____.___ 16.350

Prelims
Finals

94.400Combined Total:
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TJ Bzoskie57 293
Victory

13.450 12.850 14.90012.050 13.65013.500 80.400
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 13.900__.___ 13.900

Prelims
Finals

94.300Combined Total:

*Daniel Bernal58 161
Diamond Elite

13.800 9.400 15.45013.700 13.35013.250 78.950
__.___ __.___ 15.200__.___ __._____.___ 15.200

Prelims
Finals

94.150Combined Total:

Michael Wilner59T 193
GymSpot

12.950 12.150 13.20015.500 11.95012.050 77.800
__.___ __.___ __.___16.050 __._____.___ 16.050

Prelims
Finals

93.850Combined Total:

Nick Gaudlip60T 152
CTC

13.900 12.400 14.05012.600 13.80013.300 80.050
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 13.800__.___ 13.800

Prelims
Finals

93.850Combined Total:

*Alex Ganz61 301
West Coast

13.350 12.350 14.50013.250 12.25014.050 79.750
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___14.050 14.050

Prelims
Finals

93.800Combined Total:

*Thomas Goodell62 224
NESA

13.300 11.850 14.80014.350 11.35013.250 78.900
__.___ __.___ __.___14.600 __._____.___ 14.600

Prelims
Finals

93.500Combined Total:

*William Clement63 137
Cal Sports Center

12.800 12.250 15.50012.250 13.05013.950 79.800
__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __.___13.600 13.600

Prelims
Finals

93.400Combined Total:

Jon David Rydzefski64 269
Sterling Academy

12.800 11.400 14.55013.750 13.10014.000 79.600
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.600 13.600

Prelims
Finals

93.200Combined Total:

Jeremiah Delayo65 114
Azarian US Gymnastic

14.650 12.300 13.95012.200 12.90013.500 79.500
13.650 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.650

Prelims
Finals

93.150Combined Total:

Todd Dowdy66 308
Xtreme Altitude

13.100 13.550 15.25013.100 12.55013.450 81.000
__.___ 12.050 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.050

Prelims
Finals

93.050Combined Total:

Taylor Harrower67 210
Integrity

14.250 11.050 15.00013.150 12.95013.100 79.500
13.450 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.450

Prelims
Finals

92.950Combined Total:

Austin Cain68T 253
Salto

14.200 11.800 14.60012.350 11.80013.400 78.150
14.600 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.600

Prelims
Finals

92.750Combined Total:

Ethan Lottman69T 136
Cahoy

14.000 13.800 13.70013.450 11.00013.700 79.650
__.___ 13.100 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.100

Prelims
Finals

92.750Combined Total:

Jacob Tilsley70T 226
Gym Village

13.550 13.950 15.00013.600 9.75013.500 79.350
__.___ 13.150 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.150

Prelims
Finals

92.500Combined Total:
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Sammy Chamberlain71T 182
GTCO

13.150 12.100 15.05012.050 11.95014.150 78.450
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___14.050 14.050

Prelims
Finals

92.500Combined Total:

Kyle Christiansen72 276
Swiss

12.350 12.800 14.75013.200 13.45012.900 79.450
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 13.000__.___ 13.000

Prelims
Finals

92.450Combined Total:

Emeric Quade73 188
Gym World Central

14.800 11.050 14.35012.850 12.20013.000 78.250
14.000 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.000

Prelims
Finals

92.250Combined Total:

Richard Chin74 123
Broadway

13.350 13.050 14.20012.550 13.80012.150 79.100
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.900__.___ 12.900

Prelims
Finals

92.000Combined Total:

Joshua Steves75 199
HGC

12.950 11.650 14.60014.000 12.50013.700 79.400
__.___ __.___ __.___12.550 __._____.___ 12.550

Prelims
Finals

91.950Combined Total:

Jonathan Liu76 180
Golden Bear

13.750 11.150 14.45012.600 13.85013.000 78.800
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 13.000__.___ 13.000

Prelims
Finals

91.800Combined Total:

Johann Handszer77 165
Elite Champion

13.200 13.200 12.55012.450 13.10014.000 78.500
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.000 13.000

Prelims
Finals

91.500Combined Total:

Adam Avant78 151
CTC

12.550 12.250 14.00012.400 12.10014.000 77.300
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.900 13.900

Prelims
Finals

91.200Combined Total:

Alex Wunderlich79 102
Aerial

14.100 10.000 15.30013.600 12.75013.900 79.650
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___11.400 11.400

Prelims
Finals

91.050Combined Total:

*Michael Reid80 149
Crenshaw's

12.650 13.150 14.20012.800 13.40012.100 78.300
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.500__.___ 12.500

Prelims
Finals

90.800Combined Total:

Tucker McClure81 139
Cal Sports Center

13.350 13.150 13.40011.850 11.45013.800 77.000
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.300 13.300

Prelims
Finals

90.300Combined Total:

Colton Kucker82 205
Hotshots

12.200 13.600 13.75012.050 11.60012.950 76.150
__.___ 13.950 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.950

Prelims
Finals

90.100Combined Total:

Michael Deitz83 112
Apollo (VA)

13.500 12.150 14.75011.300 13.45011.650 76.800
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 13.100__.___ 13.100

Prelims
Finals

89.900Combined Total:

Brandon Judulang84 138
Cal Sports Center

12.250 11.700 15.45013.250 11.65011.350 75.650
__.___ __.___ 14.150__.___ __._____.___ 14.150

Prelims
Finals

89.800Combined Total:
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Eric Lofstrom85T 127
Buffalo Grove

13.550 13.600 14.90012.600 9.25011.850 75.750
__.___ 13.000 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.000

Prelims
Finals

88.750Combined Total:

Colton Howard86T 298
W.O.G.A.

12.900 10.400 13.55014.150 11.25012.800 75.050
__.___ __.___ __.___13.700 __._____.___ 13.700

Prelims
Finals

88.750Combined Total:

Ben Oppenheimer87 167
Emerald City Gymnast

12.900 12.150 13.70012.600 13.70012.550 77.600
__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 9.950__.___ 9.950

Prelims
Finals

87.550Combined Total:

*Ryan Irick88 103
Air Capital

13.100 8.000 14.05014.100 11.40013.150 73.800
__.___ __.___ __.___13.100 __._____.___ 13.100

Prelims
Finals

86.900Combined Total:

Dalton Frazier89 229
Oklahoma

14.400 0.000 15.00011.650 6.5000.000 47.550
15.200 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 15.200

Prelims
Finals

62.750Combined Total:

Jonathan Spiro90 225
New Hope

0.000 0.000 13.20014.850 0.0000.000 28.050
__.___ __.___ __.___15.400 __._____.___ 15.400

Prelims
Finals

43.450Combined Total:

Tanner Dowell91 130
Byers Elk Grove

14.200 0.000 11.7000.000 0.0000.000 25.900
13.650 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.650

Prelims
Finals

39.550Combined Total:

* Gared Chapman92 233
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.00014.400 0.0000.000 14.400
__.___ __.___ __.___14.600 __._____.___ 14.600

Prelims
Finals

29.000Combined Total:


